
PRODUSE CURATENIE Teatrul de Nord

I.D.: 92789054

Data publicarii	29.01.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.154,28 RON - 4.154,28 RON

Descriere: 1 FL PERSONALIZ. SAPUN 5L BUC 19 3 44.9928 134.98 160.63 2 SET PERSONALIZ BURETE VASE BUC 19 2 15.012 30.02 35.72 3 PROSOP PERSONALIZ. MAINI BUC 19 262 7.1928 1 884.51 2 242.57 4 HARTIE. IG PERSONALIZ. BUC 19 82 13.7916 1 130.91 1 345.78 5 MANUSI PERSONALIZ. BUC 19 5 8.4132 42.07 50.06 6 SACI PERSONALIZ. 200L BUC 19 4 13.7916 55.17 65.65 7 FL PERSONALIZ. NUFAR 1L BUC 19 2 14.2992 28.60 34.03 8 FL PERSONALIZ. VASE 2L BUC 19 1 26.0496 26.05 31.00 9 MATURA INTERIOR PERSONALIZ. BUC 19 1 89.9208 89.92 107.00 10 COADA PERSONALIZ. TELESCOPICA BUC 19 1 35.5428 35.54 42.29 11 MATURA PERSONALIZ. PVC BUC 19 4 31.104 124.42 148.06 12 SPALATOR PERSONALIZ. GEAMURI BUC 19 1 79.8336 79.83 95.00 13 MOP PERSONALIZ. PODEA BUC 19 4 70.0056 280.02 333.22 14 REZERVA PERSONALIZ. MOP BUC 19 4 27.81 111.24 132.38 15 GALEATA PERSONALIZ. 15L BUC 19 2 50.5008 101.00 120.19
